10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Director II-Educational Services

Director II- Sch.Improvement

Coordinator II- Eng. Lang Arts

Coordinator II- School Support

Coordinator Il- Instru Service

Coordinator Il- Curr & Instr

Coordinator I-Inst Svc Prg Spt

Coordinator Il- Instru Serv

Program Spec/Cia Tech Dev-Math

Program Specialist/Ctap

Program Spec/Cia Spec Ed Tchdv

School Readiness Program Mgr.

Chief Academic Officer - Is

Administrative Secretary ||

Coordinator lI-Math & Science

Coordinator lI-Math & Science

Secretary |

Secretary Il

K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,
Accountability

Total Wages

$126,619

$113,498

$105,596

$105,596

$104,470

$104,130

$103,025

$103,020

$96,506

$92,136

$91,899

$87,053

$72,258

$65,736

$51,000

$50,754

$44,211

$44,034



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Secretary |l

Secretary |

Instructional Resource Clk |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary Il

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

Curriculum, Instruction,

Accountability

$41,994

$37,999

$37,901

$37,356

$34,047

$33,528

$31,972

$13,630

$10,377



