	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director II-Educational Services		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$126,619
2.	Director II- Sch.Improvement		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$113,498
3.	Coordinator II- Eng. Lang Arts		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$105,596
4.	Coordinator II- School Support		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$105,596
5.	Coordinator II- Instru Service		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$104,470
6.	Coordinator II- Curr & Instr		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$104,130
7.	Coordinator I-Inst Svc Prg Spt		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$103,025
8.	Coordinator II- Instru Serv		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$103,020
9.	Program Spec/Cia Tech Dev-Math		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$96,506
10.	Program Specialist/Ctap		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$92,136
11.	Program Spec/Cia Spec Ed Tchdv		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$91,899
12.	School Readiness Program Mgr.		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$87,053
13.	Chief Academic Officer - Is		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$72,258
14.	Administrative Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$65,736
15.	Coordinator II-Math & Science		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$51,000
16.	Coordinator II-Math & Science		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$50,754
17.	Secretary I		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$44,211
18.	Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$44,034

19.	Secretary II	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$41,994
20.	Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$37,999
21.	Instructional Resource Clk I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$37,901
22.	Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$37,356
23.	Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$34,047
24.	Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$33,528
25.	Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$31,972
26.	Secretary I	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$13,630
27.	Secretary II	Kern County Office of Education	Curriculum, Instruction, Accountability	\$10,377